SBHS - At home learning - 8th Grade Schedule

Teacher

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:00

9:30

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

Shirlery- 8 grade Math
Zoom Lesson

Jhamb/Cooper- 8 grade ELA

Shirlery- 8 grade Math
Zoom Lesson

Jhamb- 8 grade ELA

12:30

Artis- 8 grade Science
Zoom Lesson

Joseph-8 grade SS

Artis- 8 grade Science
Zoom Lesson

Joseph-8 grade SS

1:00

1:30




